Noblegen is a Wirac Automation Ltd Product
‘CLEAN DRY AIR’
COMPRESSED AIR DRYERS (CAD)
N OBLEGEN GAS PRODUCTS
NOBLEGEN
5 PARKER COURT
GATESHEAD
TYNE & WEAR , NE11 9EW

♦  O u t l e t  r e g u l a t o r  a n d  g a u g e
♦  E x  H a z a r d o u s  a r e a  ve r s i o n
B e n e f i t s
♦  R e p l a c e s  h i g h  p r e s s u r e
g a s  c y l i n d e r s
♦  C o n s t a n t  g a s  q u a l i t y
♦  C o m p a c t  d e s i g n
♦  M e e t s  t h e  r e q u i r e m e n t s  o f
m o s t  T O C  a n d  F T - I R
i n s t r u m e n t s
Model Outlet Flow
L/min
Dimensions mm (ins)
Height Width Depth
CAD-070 70 500 (19.6) 300* (11.8) 200 (7.9) 18 (39)
CAD-115 115 500 (19.6) 300* (11.8) 200 (7.9) 20 (44)
CAD-180 180 600 (23.6) 400* (15.7) 250 (9.8) 25 (55)
CAD-230 230 600 (23.6) 400* (15.7) 250 (9.8) 27 (59)
Weight
Kg (lbs)
CAD-340 340 600 (23.6) 400* (15.7) 250 (9.8) 30 (66)
CAD-450 450 800 (31.5) 600* (23.6) 300 (11.8) 35 (77)
Noblegen
Gas Generators
CAD-70